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COMMAND

login
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fortran
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TIME CPU TIME NO OF P.F.
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1442
1443
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5.318
5.877
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4,283
1.157
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3,332
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4,225
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3.246
3.817
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2,190
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001100000004
000100000002
200100000002
034100000002
001100000004
001100000004
001100000004
001100000004
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300100000000
000100000002
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200100000002
300100000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000

0:46:10

Ave queue length(X10) 120

Max eligible

Te min (seconds)
Ti max (seconds)

IDLE TYPE

Total 1dle

Multi-prog idle
Yon-multi-prog idle

Zero idle
COUNTER

Loadings
Blocks
‘Nakeups
dalts
Yotifies
Schedulings
Interactions

_Pre-cmvts

3
4
8

TIME

0:14:
0:14:
0: O:
0: O:

OO~

TOTAL

1204
1114
1147
63052
121911
1305
990
49508

756110774355
756110774376
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756111000250
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016101000002
034100000002
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000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
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Tive %Int #Cum  Ave

.0 68 68 252

0.5 14 82 715

1.0 7 89 1242

1.5 3 a2 1793

2.0 1 g5 2295

2.0 1 04 2817

3.0 1 95 2388

35 1 96 3790

4,0 1 a7 4404

4,5 1 08 4813

5.0 0 98 B3gy

5.5 0 98 5311

5.0 0 98 62339

5.5 0 a8 6865

7.0 0 o8 7163

7.5 1 69 7970

DEPTH %PF TBPF  %GTW TBS
1 38 33 32 29
2 32 34 36 22
3 30 23 31 16

r 1449 1.942 41

Tile Systiem Meters

Teact count
tst grace
Used ASTs
I'ree ASTs
Feld ASTs
Steps
Meedc
Lve.steps
(eiling
laps
Skip wired
Skip used
Skip mod
Skip os
Ho. mages
Wired mpasges
DOrunm left
Drum reads
Drum writes
Drum errors
Non-fatal
Fatal
Disk left
Disk reads
Disk writes
Disk errors
Non-fatal
Fatal

r 1450 1.702

14856
1:55.316
243

0

108
2500194
871327
4

22
12598
20671
1622395
282609
3192
178

17

34
501540
251068

0

0

630
55045
33031

0
0

45

21 users, A0 maxjiman
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%HPU

41
36

Tile System Metlers

Deact count

Ast grace
Used ASTs
Free ASTs
Held ASTs
Steps
Needc .
Ave.steps
Ceiling
Lavps
Skip wired
Skip used
Skip mod
Skip os
No. pages
Wired pages
Drum left
Drum reads
Drum writes
Drun errors
Non~fatal
Fatal
Disk left
Disk reads
Disk writes
Disk errors
Non-fatal
Fatal

r 1404 2.237 100

13034

2: 1.274

253
0
88

2207484

504174
4
2l

11125 .

18176

1432064

240297
2885
178

17

547
442491
221110

0

0

563
49444
29547

[N o]

17 users, S0 maximum
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